
The plan and its contents are furnished for informational purposes only and are intended only as a general description (but not represented, covenanted or warranted). The size and location of the project, the identity 
or nature of any occupant and all features, matters and other information included herein are subject to change without notice and should not be relied upon by any party. No representation or warranty, express or 
implied, is made as to the accuracy or reliability of this plan or its contents.

December 2025

For information:

Luke Sementa
E:   lsementa@sterlingorganization.com  
P:   855-505-7239

East Orchard Road   (16,400 cars per day)

So
ut

h 
H

ol
ly

 S
tr

ee
t (

10
,6

00
 c

ar
s 

pe
r d

ay
)

14.58  acres+-

Property
Border

5972
5978

5980

5988

5992

5978A

NAP

NAP

Second Level
5994

64
95

60006010

5956

5942

5940

59365930
5926

5922

5912 -
5914

5910

5996

5998

5962A

5958

5938 -

5960

5970

5964

Fuel Station 

 DENVER, CO

THE ORCHARDS
5900-6000 South Holly Street, Greenwood Village, CO 80111

UNIT TENANT SQ. FT.

5910 Available 4,800

5912- 
5914 Homefest 6,268

5922 Rice Bistro 5,047

5926 Chuck & Don’s Pet Food Supply 5,496

5930 VCA Animal Hospitals 7,587

5936 DRIPBar 1,669

5938- 
5940 Kit’s Closet 3,557

5942 Cabinets 4 Less 2,035

5946 Venice Ristorante 5,731

5960 Onefold 2,934

5956 Prime Chiropractic 1,413

5958 The Orchard Clinic 2,614

5962A Available 1,341

5964 Available 842

5970 Parry’s Pizzeria and Bar 4,371

5994 Available 1,056

5996 Dependable Cleaners 3,519

5998 Mountain Sun - Orchards  
Wine 3,928

5972 Village Orthodontics 2,784

5978 State Farm 1,231

5978A ML Furs and Luxury Skiwear 693

5980 Edward Jones 1,020

5988 Beau Visage 6,395

5992 ML Furs and Luxury Skiwear 2,238

6000 King Soopers 78,000

6010 Europtics 2,799

Total Square Feet:	 159,368


