THE ORCHARDS

5900-6000 South Holly Street, Greenwood Village, CO 80111



UNIT	TENANT	SQ. FT.
5910	Available	4,800
5912- 5914	Homefest	6,268
5922	Rice Bistro	5,047
5926	Chuck & Don's Pet Food Supply	5,496
5930	VCA Animal Hospitals	7,587
5936	DRIPBar	1,669
5938- 5940	Kit's Closet	3,557
5942	Cabinets 4 Less	2,035
5946	Venice Ristorante	5,731
5960	Onefold	2,934
5956	Prime Chiropractic	1,413
5958	The Orchard Clinic	2,614
5962A	Available	1,341
5964	Available	842
5970	Parry's Pizzeria and Bar	4,371
5994	Available	1,056
5996	Dependable Cleaners	3,519
5998	Mountain Sun - Orchards Wine	3,928
5972	Village Orthodontics	2,784
5978	State Farm	1,231
5978A	ML Furs and Luxury Skiwear	693
5980	Edward Jones	1,020
5988	Beau Visage	6,395
5992	ML Furs and Luxury Skiwear	2,238
6000	King Soopers	78,000
6010	Europtics	2,799

Total Square Feet: 159,368

For information:

Luke Sementa

- E: lsementa@sterlingorganization.com
- P: 855-505-7239

